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PA-302

Price upon request

PRODUCTINFOS

Mono PA mixing amplifier,

14 W.

1 microphone input and 1 line input, adjustable
2 speaker outputs, switchable

Built-in speaker

Can also be operated as an intercom system
Supplied with hand-held push-to-talk microphone
Siren and fog horn, automatic fog horn

Metal housing

Supplied with mounting brackets

12/24 V battery operation, automatic switching
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PA-302
Peak output power

Power rating

Channels
Inputs

Frequency range

S/N ratio

THD

Admiss. ambient temp.
Width

Height

Depth

Weight

Connections

20w
14 W
2

3 mV (mic),
50 mV (line)

20-20,000 Hz
65 dB
<0.5%

0-40 °C

175 mm

60 mm

170 mm

1.4 kg

1 x 6.3 mm jack (mic input),

1 x RCA (line input),

2 x 2-pole plug-in screw terminal (speakers),

1 x 3-pole plug-in screw terminal with jumper (external

speaker)



